
2020 Topps Black & White Baseball  
Base Checklist
1 Pete Alonso
2 Mike Trout
3 Mookie Betts
4 Christian Yelich
5 Jose Altuve
6 Shohei Ohtani
7 Joey Votto
8 Freddie Freeman
9 Matt Chapman
10 Paul Goldschmidt
11 Juan Soto
12 Nolan Arenado
13 Walker Buehler
14 Alex Bregman
15 Kris Bryant
16 Vladimir Guerrero Jr
17 Javier Baez
18 Buster Posey
19 Gleyber Torres
20 Bryce Harper
21 Fernando Tatis Jr
22 Mike Soroka
23 Aaron Judge
24 Francisco Lindor
25 DJ Lemahieu
26 Anthony Rendon
27 Charlie Blackmon
28 Ronald Acuna Jr.
29 Ozzie Albies
30 Anthony Rizzo
31 Jose Abreu
32 Clayton Kershaw
33 Albert Pujols
34 Brandon Lowe
35 Marcell Ozuna
36 Dakota Hudson
37 Miguel Cabrera
38 Jacob deGrom
39 Josh Donaldson
40 Eddie Rosario



41 Rafael Devers
42 Ketel Marte
43 Hyun-Jin Ryu
44 Max Scherzer
45 Jack Flaherty
46 John Means
47 Eloy Jimenez
48 Cavan Biggio
49 Gerrit Cole
50 Nick Senzel
51 Jeff McNeil
52 Austin Riley
53 Mike Yastrzemski
54 Luis Robert
55 Yordan Alvarez 
56 Bo Bichette 
57 Brendan McKay 
58 Aristides Aquino 
59 Gavin Lux 
60 Bubba Starling 
61 Jesus Luzardo 
62 Nico Hoerner 
63 Jordan Yamamoto 
64 Dustin May 
65 Hank Aaron 
66 Rickey Henderson 
67 Reggie Jackson 
68 Stan Musial 
69 Willie Mays 
70 George Brett 
71 Cal Ripken 
72 Nolan Ryan 
73 Alan Trammell 
74 Ken Griffey Jr 
75 Vladimir Guerrero 
2019 CHAMPIONS AND AWARDS INSERT
A-1 Pete Alonso Wins 2019 HR. Derby Champion
A-2 Shane Bieber wins 2019 All-Star Game MVP
A-3 Nationals World Series Champions
A-4 Stephen Strasburg World Series MVP
A-5 Cody Bellinger NL MVP
A-6 Mike Trout AL MVP
A-7 Jacob deGrom NL Cy Young



A-8 Justin Verlander AL Cy Young
A-9 Yordan Alvarez NL ROY
A-10 Pete Alonso AL ROY
Historical Duos 
D-1 Ted Williams / Carl Yastrzemski
D-2 Hank Aaron / Eddie Mathews
D-3 Nolan Ryan/ Tom Seaver
D-4 Roberto Clemente / Willie Mays
D-5 Robin Yount/Paul Molitor
D-6 Cal Ripken Jr./Roberto Alomar
D-7 Ken Griffey Jr./Alex Rodriguez
D-8 Jackie Robinson/Duke Snider
D-9 Jeff Bagwell/Craig Biggio
D-10 Mark McGwire/Sammy Sosa
Baseball Headlines
H-1 Jackie Robinson Signs with Dodgers
H-2 Bill Mazeroski World Series walk-off
H-3 Hank Aaron 715
H-4 Luckiest Man on the face of the earth
H-5 Maris Beats Ruth 61 HR
H-6 Cal Ripken Pass Gehrig
H-7 Reggie Blasted 3 HR
H-8 Ted Williams Bats 406
H-9 Willie Mays the Catch
H-10 Bob Gibson 1.12
Autograph Checklist
2-A Mike Trout
4-A Christian Yelich
6-A Shohei Ohtani
7-A Joey Votto
9-A Matt Chapman
14-A Alex Bregman
16-A Vladimir Guerrero Jr
19-A Gleyber Torres
20-A Bryce Harper
21-A Fernando Tatis Jr
22-A Mike Soroka
23-A Aaron Judge
25-A DJ Lemahieu
28-A Ronald Acuna Jr.
32-A Clayton Kershaw
34-A Brandon Lowe
36-A Dakota Hudson



38-A Jacob deGrom
42-A Ketel Marte
44-A Max Scherzer
45-A Jack Flaherty
46-A John Means
47-A Eloy Jimenez
48-A Cavan Biggio
49-A Gerrit Cole
50-A Nick Senzel
51-A Jeff McNeil
52-A Austin Riley
53-A Mike Yastrzemski
55-A Yordan Alvarez 
56-A Bo Bichette 
57-A Brendan McKay 
58-A Aristides Aquino 
59-A Gavin Lux 
61-A Jesus Luzardo 
63-A Jordan Yamamoto 
65-A Hank Aaron 
66-A Rickey Henderson 
67-A Reggie Jackson 
71-A Cal Ripken 
73-A Alan Trammell 
74-A Ken Griffey Jr 
75-A Vladimir Guerrero 


